
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646 
 

E-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE 
EMBLEM  
 
Tender No:- CE/EHV/CC O&M/Zone/Pune/T-18/2020-21 RFX No. 7000016972 
Work:- Supply of 0.2 & 0.4 ACSR Conductor for emergency & regular maintenance works for various EHV S/s  

             & lines under Pune Zone. 

Tender Amount:- Rs. 44,05,483/- EMD:- Rs. 44,054/-, Tender Fees:- Rs. 500/-+GST.  
Download of tender documents:- Extended till dtd. 17.08.2020 upto 11:00 hrs.  
Bid Opening:- Dtd. 17.08.2020 after 12:00 hrs (Tech) Dtd. 20.08.2020 after 12:00 hrs (Price) if possible. 
For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in and open above RFX for downloading tender 
document, schedules, and annexures. 
 
 
 
 

Chief Engineer  
EHV PC O&M Zone Pune  

 

 


